In
fin
ex
1-800-227-1171   |   trescolighting.com
Infinex
Infinex is the innovative, patent-pending, LED aluminum extrusion system by Tresco Lighting. Gone are the days of set
fixture sizes – simply choose your style, cut to desired length and assemble to create a customized LED fixture. Designed
by our in-house engineers and made in the USA, Infinex carries a UL safety certification and is available in five profiles

L-XCRV72
L-XREC72
L-XRND72 L-XSQR72
Required Items
Power Supplies For details see Power Supplies in the Components section.
Infinex works with all Tresco 12VDC power supplies.
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
ie
s
Part # Description
L-XANG72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Angled Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XANG72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Angled Extrusion Other Finishes*
L-XCRV72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Curved Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XCRV72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Curved Extrusion Other Finishes*
L-XREC72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Recessed Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XREC72-BL-1 72” (1.8 m) Recessed Extrusion Black
L-XRND72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Round Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XRND72-BL-1 72” (1.8 m) Round Extrusion Black
L-XSQR72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Square Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XSQR72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Square Extrusion Other Finishes*
L-XFL72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Flush Extrusion Satin Clear with Milk Diffuser
Part # Description
L-X72-DIFF-CL-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Clear
L-X72-DIFF-FR-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Frosted
L-X72-DIFF-MLK-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Milk
L-X72-DBF-1 72” (1.8 m) Diode Blending Film
Part # Description
L-XANGECP-GY-1 Angled End Cap Set, Gray
L-XANGECP-**-1 Angled End Cap Set, Other Colors*
L-XCRVECP-GY-1 Curved End Cap Set, Gray

8
m
m
)
1/16”
(2 mm)
1/2”
(13 mm)
Part # Description
L-XRND-UCLP-1 Round U-Clips Set (2 Clips)
L-XSQR-UCLP-1 Square/Curved U-Clips Set (2 Clips)
L-XSQR-SWCLP-1 Square/Curved Swivel Clips Set (2 Clips)
L-XRM42-155-1 Set of 2 Magnets
L-XRM42-155
Linking Cords Part # Description
L-XLNK-15-**-1 6” (15 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-25-**-1 10” (25 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-60-**-1 24” (60 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-120-**-1 48” (120 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-180-**-1 72” (180 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
Couplers
Part # Description
L-EXTBTB10-1 Pack of 10 Couplers
To be used on Square and Curved extrusions only.